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Contacts 

 
 

Astra Schedule 602-827-4359 
Pbc-scheduling@email.arizona.edu 

Finance Christopher Stahoviak 
602-827-2162 stahoviak@email.arizona.edu 

Events/Requests/FAQs/Services Sheila Maddox 
602-827-2007 
smaddox@email.arizona.edu 
pbc-specialevents@email.arizona.edu 

Events Coordination and Logistics 
Custodial/Security/Set Up 

Aaron Sheets-Freburger 
480-220-5465 
adsheets@email.arizona.edu 

Electrical/Plumbing Kitchell 
877-681-5116 
 

Events Calendar Tom Kelly 
602-827-2607 
tlkelly07@email.arizona.edu  

Campus Management and Operations Jim Olson 
602-827-2562 
Pbc-facilities@email.arizona.edu 

Instructional Support 
 

mailto:PBC-IS@email.arizona.edu 
602-827-4357, Option 4 
 

Marketing Beth Smith 
602-827-2676 
bhsmith1@email.arizona.edu  

Media/Public Affairs Marian Frank 
602-827-2022 
marianlfrank@email.arizona.edu  

Media Production Adolpho Navarro 
602-827-2043 
Pbc-mediaservices@email.arizona.edu 

Student Affairs Events/Requests Daniel Drane 
602-827-2365 
ddrane@email.arizona.edu 

UA Parking and Transportation 
 

Mike Wallace 
520-621-3710 
mace@email.arizona.edu 

PBC Garage 
Chaser Tickets 

Rolando Garcia-Ruiz 
602-354-3996 
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